
205 HELP WANTED 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No Experi- 
ence required. Great college job. 
800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

$1,380 WEEKLY GUARANTEED. 
Stuff envelopes at home. Full or 
part-time. $690 bonus for a $2,070 
total weekly paycheck. No skills, ed- 
ucation, exp. All qualify. Legitimate, 
honest home employment. $225 
cash hiring bonus. Guaranteed in 
writing. Call Toll Free 1-877-862- 
6623. 

Bartenders needed. No experience 
necessary. Make up to $300 a day. 
Call 1-866-291-1884 ext. U223 

POSTAL JOBS $9.19- $14.32 
+ Benefits, No. Exp. 

For App. & Exam Info, Call 
1-800-495-5514 Ext. 6110 

8am- 9pm/ 7-Days 
National Leadership & Honors or- 
ganization is seeking motivated stu- 
dents to begin chapter on campus. 
3.0 GPA req. Contact- rminer@sig 
maalphalambda.org 
YMCA is looking for officials for win- 
ter basketball! Leagues consist of 
grades 2-6. The season runs Jan 
11th to March 8th. There will be an 
informational meeting at 7pm at YM- 
CA. Call Mark or Christy for details 
at 686-9622 ext. 232. 

fwww.workforstudents.com 
HOLIDAY 

HELP 
$13.25 base-appt. 
No experience nec. 

Training provided 
PT & FI' avail. Flex. hrs. 

Jntern poss. Conditions apply 

§Eugene 541-683-7786 

205 HELP WANTED 
Wanted childcare for our 2 year old 
son. Looking for caring, intelligent 
person for 2 to 5 hour periods; gen- 
erally in the evenings one to two 
times per week. Call 345-9151. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Fantasitc 3 bedroom house. Large 
porch, close to campus, only 
$680/mo. Avail Dec 1st. 343-3429. 

2 bdrm, 1 bath, dw, clean 
2418 Portland St. $725/mo. 

Contact Jennings 683-2271. 

Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

Partially Furnished Studio 
1845 Pearl, $395 

above garage. 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Alderwood Manor 
1860-1884 Alder 

One bedroom, $495 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 
$395-$495 

Private Bath all utilities paid 
Call Nat 434-0944 

Ferry Street Quads 
$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Newer 5 bdrm apt at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. Plus 2 week free move in 
bonus. $795. Available now in small 
complex. 1825 Harris St. Call for a 
showing 343-6000. 

01503098 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
Wltetie cfrUGvlily corned 

411 E. 8th 2700 W. 11th Ave 1331 Main 
EUGENE EUGENE SPRINGFIELD 

342-5501 342-5501 747-1616 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 13). Love is more 

important than money. That's good to 
remember this year, as love will be plentiful. 
Money might not be. Make it a rule not to 
argue with loved ones about money, and you 
can have both instead of neither. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21 -April 19) Today is a 5 If 
you feel like hiding out, you're forgiven. Take 
some time to think things over. It's actually 
not a bad idea to ponder possibilities before 
Friday. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is an 8 
Win or lose, you've recently made it past 
some big challenges. A celebration is in 
order, but not one that eats up all your prof- 
its. Show off your ability to make a treat that 
looks expensive and isn't. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 6 
Talking won't get you anywhere now. 

Listening is what's required. Can you do it 
without arguing? Try. If you suspend disbe- 
lief, you may achieve faith. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22).. Today is a 9 
Are you in the groove? Almost! Just make 
sure you don't break the rules. There's a 

good chance you'll get caught if you do. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 It's 
time to acknowledge somebody who's been 
there for you, rain or shine. This isn't just a 

gift from you; it's payback. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is an 8 
You can make good things happen, and 
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
TODAY, 915-3354. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Studio -1730 Hilyard Alley C4 
$415/mo. $350 deposit. 

WSG free! 465-3825 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 

625 East 16th Avenue Reduced 
Rent! No App Fee! Water/sewer/ 
Garbage/basic cable PAID. On-site 
laundry, patio & much more! 
#15: Completely remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$560. Lease to 8/03 or $600 lease to 
6/03. #2: Partial remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$515. Lease to 7/03. 
Bell Real Estate 688-2060. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Lane Tower 

Downtown Highrise 
1 & 2 bedrooms 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Weekday afternoon hours. 
1601 Olive *485-0916 

225 QUADS 
ONE MONTH FREE! Newer Quads 
across the St. from campus. $250, 
GWSE included. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. 

Enjoy a room in my home! Sharing 
kitchen, bath, 2 living areas & beau- 
tiful yard. Mature & responsible. 
$350/mo. + $75 dep. All utils. Near 
UO/LCC. No smoke/pets. 343-8665. 
Share lovely 5 level Hendricks Park 
home. Private balcony. No smoking, 
drugs, or firearms. $275/mo. plus 
1/3 util. Call 484-6145. 

Room for rent in 2000sq. ft. house. 
All amenities, bus line UO & Lane. 

$295/mo. 484-4246. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted. 

3 bdrm house, big backyard. 
$310/mo. 1/3 utils. 954-1074. 

Female roomate wanted. Clean, fun, 
house near Hayward. $350/mo. 
Available now, call 343-2388. 
Join lease. $397.50/mo. + 1/2 utils. 
& internet. Great for serious, quiet 
students. Nonsmoker, male or fe- 
male. Randi, 520-3709 
Roommate needed to share 2 bdrm 
house off Centennial. Must like dogs 
& be easy going. Bike path to cam- 
pus. $300 + 1/2 util. Big fenced yard. 
Call Julie 736-1339. 
Roommate needed. 14th & Hilyard. 
Huge front porch, new paint, park- 

ing. $360/mo. 554-4532. 

252 DORMS 
Wanted: replacement for dorm hous- 
ing contract. $50 bonus if stay over 
75 days. 346-8323. 
Dorm contract available. Interna- 
tional house. Bigger room, elevator, 
sink. Amy 356-8562. 

252 DORMS 

University Inn Barnhardt Hall. 
Room available for buyout. 

Call (503) 998-0925 for info. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Student Recreation Center 

Advisory Board Meeting 
Sunday, November 17th at 6pm. 

Conference Room at the Rec Ctr. 
All Students are Welcome 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

ATTENTION ALL STUDENTS! 
There will be a public meeting 
dealing with the revision of the U of 
O sound policy in the EMU, more 
specifically, in the amphitheater. 
Everyone is welcome. The meeting 
is Thursday, Nov. 14th at 6:00-8:00 
in the Maple room. 

285 SERVICES 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 
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Check the pages in the Emerald 
for today’s crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Gumbo 

ingredient 
5 Extended family 

member 
10 Train to box 
14 Charges 
15 With the upper 

hand 
16 In the company 

of 
17 Achievement 
18 Boulder 
19 _vera 
20 Hose 

attachment 
22 Genesis tempter 
24 Club Med, e.g. 
26 Unexpected 

victory 
27 Actress Garbo 
30 Tranquil 
32 Interlock anew 
34 Big place in 

California? 
35 Wharf 
39 Title role for Will 

Smith 
40 Fiddles 
43 Trick of the 

tongue 
44 Data storage 

unit 
46 Hula hoop? 
47 End a dispute 
49 Young pigs 
52 Take a sample 
53 Ray 
56 Boards 
58 Back 
60 Reagan and 

McDonald 
64 Dodge model 
65 Actor Stu 
67 Highlander 
68 Rani’s wrap 
69 Take flight to 

unite 
70 Perry’s creator 
71 Writer Ferber 
72 Units of force 
73 Surprise attack 

DOWN 
1 Switch positions 
2 Maintain 
3 Raise 
4 Fertility goddess 
5 Sense organs 

6 Lead-ins 
7 DDE’s command 
8 Interpret 
9 Dueling sword 

10 Traded 
11 Stacks 
12 Make amends 
13 Fictional Butler 
21 Leavening 

agent 
23 Beat a retreat 
25 Breather 
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